[]

O o s

© o © o [] =[] s

o O O O

Sonata

Sonata
Sonata
Sonata
Sonata

Sonata
Sonata
Sonata
Sonata

Sonata
Sonata
Sonata

In C major K329

In D major K144
INn G major K241
In F major K244
In B flat major K68

In C major K328
In B flat major K212
In F major K224
In C major K278

INn C major K263
IN A major K225
In G major K274

Sonata in C major K336

Sonata
Sonata
Sonata

In D major K245
In F major K145
In E flat major K67

Sonata in D major K69

4:17]
3:201
4:06]
4:23)
4:04
4:51]
4:41
4:47]
3:42)]
3:31
6:17]
5:19
4:41]
5:38
3:25
2:45

3:57]



