	Sonata in C major K329	[4:17]
2	Sonata in D major K144	[3:20]
3	Sonata in G major K241	[4:06]
4	Sonata in F major K244	[4:23]
5	Sonata in B flat major K68	[4:04]
6	Sonata in C major K328	[4:51]
7	Sonata in B flat major K212	[4:41]
8	Sonata in F major K224	[4:47]
9	Sonata in C major K278	[3:42]
10	Sonata in C major K263	[3:31]
	Sonata in A major K225	[6:17]
12	Sonata in G major K274	[5:19]
13	Sonata in C major K336	[4:41]
14	Sonata in D major K245	[5:38]
15	Sonata in F major K145	[3:25]
16	Sonata in E flat major K67	[2:45]
17	Sonata in D major K69	[3:57]